CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
CORE BALANCE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
• Compact design, reliable
	 & accurate
• Common wall mouting clamp
	 for all sizes
• Sealable cap for secondary

5 APERTURE SIZES APPLICATIONS
• Switchgear
• Distribution systems
• Generator sets
• Control panels
• Motor protection
• Transformer protection
• Overload protection
RELEVANT STANDARDS
AND TEST REPORTS
• Conformity to Standard IEC 61869-1DESIGNED TO DETECT EARTH LEAKAGE
CURRENT & TRANSMIT PROPORTIONAL SIGNAL
TO AN EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY
ENERGY / CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS LED SYNCHROSCOPES
Model Size Weight
XLCBCT-038 38-71 (20) 0.12 Kg
XLCBCT-057  57-97 (20) 0.15 Kg
XLCBCT-070  70-109 (20) 0.18 Kg
XLCBCT-120 120-153 (20) 0.29 Kg
XLCBCT-210  210-250 (20 0.51 Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION & CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ENERGY / CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS LED SYNCHROSCOPES
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION & CONNECTION DIAGRAM